Falcon Flyer - September 5, 2023



PTSA MESSAGE

Welcome back Falcons! The PTSA and Carson community are looking forward to a fantastic year of learning and friendship where all of us grow together. The mission of the PTSA is to support and serve the Rachel Carson Elementary School and community. This is done by promoting the wellness, safety, education, and enrichment of all students. Your membership not only links you to the awesome Carson community, but it allows the PTSA to continue to fund amazing programs for our students and staff and make the best learning environment for all of our Carson kids!

MARK YOUR CALENDARS

9/1-9/14 - Before&After School Program Preregistration for PTSA member only. 9/5 - Welcome Back Coffee(1)

9/12 - Welcome Back Coffee(1) 9/27 - General PTSA meeting 6PM Carson Library

10/19 - Fit Falcon Fundraiser

LET'S KEEP IN TOUCH

You can anticipate hearing from our administration two Tuesdays per month and the PTSA the other two. In this newsletter you will find out what is happening in our community.

MEETH THE BOARD

President : David Berkman, Vice President : OPEN (2 possible), Secretary : Sarah Collins

Treasurers: Tim Robertson, VP Expenditures: Maryem Naveed,

VP Communications: Fan Sang, Co-VPs Fundraising: Sara DeCoons / Laura Thompson,

Co-VPs After School : Nicole Zinn / Sunita Arunkumar, **Co-VP Social Events :** Kelly Robertson / Jennifer Hoyt,

Co-Chair Membership: Lisa Zielinski / Gretchen Kim, Special Education Chair: Huma Zarif

Community Outreach Chair: Riha Dhawan, Member at Large: Ayesa Kaur



CONNECT WITH US

JOIN THE PTSA
VOLUNTEER
WHAT DOES THE PTSA DO?
SCHOOL CALENDAR
RACHEL CARSON ELEMENTARY



REMINDERS

We want you to be involved. All volunteers must be cleared by the district. link here: https://apps.raptortech.com/Apply/MTEyMzplbi1VUw==

Carson PTSA electronically distributes the Falcon Flyer to all Carson families each Sunday of the school year. This newsletter links you to the Carson PTSA Website - your source for Carson PTSA news and information. Submit any article requests to communications@carsonptsa.org before Wednesdays at noon.

Our mission is to support and serve the Rachel Carson Elementary School and Community, and promote the wellness, safety, education and enrichment of all children. Thank you for supporting Carson PTSA!



Rachel Carson PTSA Website

Contact Us

Rachel Carson Elementary PTSA | 1035 - 244th Avenue NE, Sammamish, WA 98074

<u>Unsubscribe communications@carsonptsa.org</u>

<u>Update Profile |Constant Contact Data Notice</u>

Sent bycommunications@carsonptsa.orgpowered by



Try email marketing for free today!